HOCH AUDITORIUM ~ Reservations (nights)

The Band uses the Auditorium each Thursday evening,

Saturday, October 2
Monday, COctober 25
Sunday, November 7
Tuesday, November 16
Sunday,; November 21
Monday, November 22
Sunday, December 19
Thursday, Januery 13
Thursday, February 10
Monday, ¥ebruary 21
Monday, March 6
Monday, March 13
Wednesday, March 15
Sunday, March 19
Sunday, April 16
Monday, April 17
Wednesday, April 19
Thursday, April 20
Sundey, May 21

Student Party

Wilkins Concert
Vespers

Madame Koo Lecture
Vespers

Band Concert

Vespers

Rubenstein Concert
Philadelphia Opera Co,
Philharmoniec Concert
A Capella Choir

Fine Arts Concert
Symphonic Band Concert
Vespers

Music Week Festival
Szigeti, Concert

Music Week Concert
Music Week Gala Concert
Commencement Recital




